—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Superintendent

Asst Supt Of Hr./Student Services
Chief Business Officer
Executive Asst. To Supt.

Payroll & Benefits Supervisor
Accounting Technician

Human Resources Technician
Administrative Asst - Programs
Custodian

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held

Sub Student Supervisor

K-12 Education Entity

Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Department
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$198,371
$153,735
$140,500
$82,874
$71,411
$56,748
$53,115
$34,242
$6,971
$3,880
$3,880
$3,880
$2,880
$2,880



