	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$198,371
2.	Asst Supt Of Hr./Student Services		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$153,735
3.	Chief Business Officer		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$140,500
4.	Executive Asst. To Supt.		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$82,874
5.	Payroll & Benefits Supervisor		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$71,411
6.	Accounting Technician		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$56,748
7.	Human Resources Technician		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$53,115
8.	Administrative Asst - Programs		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$34,242
9.	Custodian	Sub Student Supervisor	Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$6,971
10.	Board Member		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$3,880
11.	Board Member		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$3,880
12.	Board Member		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$3,880
13.	Board Member		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$2,880
14.	Board Member		Alpine Union Elementary	District Office	\$2,880